NN6-1311 SMPTE 310 to ASI Interface
Facing an interworking issue ?
Looking for Interface Conversion solutions in:
• Broadcasting chain migration
• Interoperability issue in R&D
• Systems integration
• Connection of test & monitoring equipments... ?
ENENSYS™ Technologies can help you solve your problem!

DVB is a Trade Mark of the DVB Digital Video Broadcasting Project (1991 to 1996)  – DVB Product ID: 3314
All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.
ACCESSORIES ORDERING CODE
External Power Supply Unit (EU plug) NN6-PSEU
External Power Supply Unit (UK plug) NN6-PSUK
External Power Supply Unit (US plug) NN6-PSUS
19' Rack mount kit NN6-RCKM
Coax cable 75 ohms (5 meters) NN6-CX75
Power
#1 #2Alarm
OUTPUTSINPUT
Loop.
Powe r
#1 #2Alarm
OUTPUTS
Power
#1 #2Alarm
Loop.
Powe r
#1 #2Alarm
INPUT
INPUT ALARM / STATUS
Serial data input MPEG2 Transport Stream (ISO-IEC 61883) ALARM 1x alarm output (Jack 3.5mm: dry relay)
Data format SMPTE 310 Can be connected to Dry relay / SNMP module
As per SMPTE 310M-1998 Compatible with alarm manager systems
Connector 1x BNC 75 ohms Status led 3 levels state indicator
Equalization Short or long cable length optimization
Bit rate range 19.39 or 38.78 Mbps MECHANICAL
Packet framing 188, 204, 208 bytes per packet – autodetection Dimensions (whd) 103x42x165 (in millimeters)
4.13x1.65x6.30 (in inches)
OUTPUTS Weight 0.5 kg (1.1 lb)
Serial outputs MPEG2 Transport Stream (ISO-IEC 61883)
Data format ASI (Asynchronous Serial Interface) GENERAL
As per DVB A010 ASI-C,  EN50083-9 Power supply
Connectors 2x BNC 75 ohms Connectors 1+1  DC inputs (load balancing ready)
Max bit rate Up to 216 Mbps Power redundancy
ASI mode Burst (packet) or Continuous User Interface LCD and buttons on front panel
Packet format 188 or 204 bytes per packet - user defined 19'' mounting kit hosting 4 converters (1RU height)
Loopthrough MPEG2 Transport Stream (ISO-IEC 61883)
Connector 1x BNC 75 ohms
Data format SMPTE 310
Packet framing Same as input (188, 204 or 208 bytes per packet)
External supply unit (included: specify plug type)
Achieved by the use of a second adapter (optional)
Rack mount option
Status Digital Broadcast Converter
NSYS
l ec h n ol o g i es
EN
Status Digital Broadcast Converter
NSYS
l e ch n ol og i e s
EN
Status Digital Broadcast Converter
NSYS
l e c h n ol o g i es
EN
Status Digital Broadcast Converter
NSYS
l ec h n ol o g i e s
EN
NN6-1311
SMPTE 310 to ASI converter
ORDERING CODE
NN6-1311EU EU plug
NN6-1311UK UK plug
NN6-1311US US plug
42
 m
m
103 mm